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Markets
Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wedneiday, Auguit 18,1993

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT IS lb ctni he CA Green Ige ord
cond 5.00-7.00 ltd ord cond 5.00-7.00
BEANS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
buctns/crti NJRound Green Type 7.00 ™

BEETS; NO SALES REPORTED
BROCCOLI: MARKET CA ABOUT
STEADY. ME SLIGHTLY LOWER ctni
CA bchd 14s 7.00-9.00fr appear 6.00-6.50
ME bchd I4i 5.00-6.01) mostly 5.00-5.50
few Iwr —BRUSSELS SPROUTS: 25 lb
ctni CA 20.00 —CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 3/4 bucrts & 50 lb
ctni NJ Round Green Type sml 5.50-7.00
NY Round Green Type med 7.00 Red
Type med 12.00 50 lb ski NY Round
Green Type med 7.00 —CARROTS:
MARKETLOWER iks 48 1-lbflmbgs CA
Topped med-lge 9.00-10.00few 10.50occ
hgr MI Topped med-lge 7.00-7.50 mostly
7.00 50 lb sks lie CA Topped jbo
9.00-11.00 MI Topped jbo 9.00-10.00
mostly 9.00 —CAULIFLOWER: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY cuts flmwipd CA
12s 9.00-11.00 9s 10.00 —CELERY:

Plan your
Haw
Not the
Weath
Be better prepared ti
year by combining a
Harvestore High Moi
Grain structure with
ForceFlo™ Power
Auger Unloader
Now is the best time
to make a decision.

Call your authorized
Harvestore Products
dealer today.

MARKET ABOUT STEADY cuts CA 1
l/2dzll.oo2dz 12.00-13.00mostly 12.00
some low as 10.00 2 1/2 dz 12.00-13.00
mostly 12.00some low as 10.00 CD 2 dz
7.00- 2 1/2 dz 7.00-8.00 MI 2 dz
7.50-9.00 2 1/2 dz 7.50-9.00 3 dz 7.50 OH
21/2 dz 8.00 3 dz7.00 —CHINESE CAB-
BAGE: TOOFEW SALES TO QUOTE -

-CORN-SWEET: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY wbctts NJ Yellow4 dz min 6.50
White 4 dz min 8.00 fr cond 6.00-7.00 NY
White 4 dz min 7.00-9.00 OH Yellow 4 dz
min 7.00 PA Bi-C6lor 4 dz min fr cond
5.00- sks PA White 4 1/2 dz fr cond
4.00 —CUCUMBERS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY WAXED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED 1 1/9 buctns NC
medfew 7.00-8.00 NJ med toofew sales to
quote NY med too few sales to quote
EGGPLANT; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/cits NJ med few
8.00 Ige few 7.00 —ENDIVE: MARKET '

ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/cits NJ
6.50 OH 6.00-7.00 10 lb clns BL Willoof
15.00 —Q*(l=li MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1 1/9 buctns/crti NJ 6.50 OH
6.00- -GARLIC: MARKET LOW-
ER 30 lb ctni CA White super col 28.00
col 24.00 super jbo 22.50 exjbo 19.50 jbo
18.00 CQ White super jbo 15.00 exjbo
12.50

GREENS: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY cm bchd NJ Collard 5.00-6.00
Kale 6.00 PA Cdlanl 6.00 Kale 6.00 TW-
nip Top* 6.00 etna lae CA Kale red 24a
10.00- —LETTUCE-ICEBERG;
MARKET SLIGHTLY LOWER etna CA
Naked 24a 10.00-12.00 fr appear 9.50 fr
qual low aa 8.00 fr qual A cond lowat 5.00
Wrapped 24a 11.00-13.00 moatly
11.00- 30a fr qual 9.00 CO Naked
24a fr qual A cond 5.006.00 MI Naked
18a 6.00-6.50 —LETTUCE-OTHER:
MARKET LEAF LOWER, OTHERS
ABOUT STEADY etna CA Boiton 24stoo
few tales to quote Green Leaf 24t
15.0016.00mostly 15.00few 14.00 Red

Leaf 24t 15.0016.00mostly 15.00PE AIR
Ruby Romaine 10.00 12-qt bkts OH Bibb
too few tales to quote 2.5 lb ctns PE AIR
Red Oak Leaf 10.00Green Oak Leaf 10.00
Lolla Rosta 10.00 3 lb ctns CA AIR Met-
culin Mix 13.00 LETTUCE-
ROMAINE: MARKET LOWER ctns CA
24t 12.00-14.00 few 15.00 NJ 24s
7.00- 1,3 buerts CA 24t 14.00-16.00
few 17.00 OH 24s 8.00-9.00
MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
lb ctns PA Ige 10.00-11.50 mostly
11.00- med 7.50-9.00 mostly
8.00- few 7.00 4 qt bkts PA med-lge
4.00- mostly 4.50-5.00 tml-med
3.50-4.00 3 lb ctns PA Shiitake 16.00 fr
qual 13.00cuts 1012-oztrays flmwtpd PA
8.00- mostly B.SO-9.00 —OKRA:
TOO FEW SALES TO QUOTE
ONIONS GREEN: MARKET STEADY
clnt bchd NJ 48t 9.00-10.00 CALeeks 12s
13.00 —PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cits bchd OH Curly 60s 10.00
PUin 60s 12.00 —PARSNIPS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEAS GREEN; 10 lbcuts per lb CA Snow
Peat fr cond .90 ord cond —PEAS
OTHER: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —PEPPERS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctnt CA Bell
Type Red Ige fr qual 12.00 med fr qual
10.0011/9buctns/cits NJBellType Green

exlge few 9.00 Ige 6.00-8.00 PABell Type
Green exlge one lot 10.00 IS lb ctns CA
Bell Type Yellow exlge fr qual 8.00-10.00

■SEE OUR NEW EFFICIENT ERA WOOD STOVES
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Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wedneaday, August 18,1993
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Ige fr qual |.OO-10.00 25 lb ctns CA Bell
Type Rad Ige IXOO-15.00 5 kg ctns ML
BellType Red Ige 14.00Yellow Ige 17.00
—PEPPERS OTHER: 1/2 buetta NJ
Jalapeno 8.001/2buctns SC Jalapeno 8.00
—RADISHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns tpd 30 6-ozflmbgi MN Red
6.00 OH Red 7.50-8.00 etna tpd 14 1-lb
flmbga MN Red 6.25 OH Red 8.00
RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
RUTABAGAS: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE —SPINACH: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 2/5 bucits bchd CA
Flat 24t 12.00 bubkts NJ Savoy fr qual
7.00SQUASH: MARKETLOWER 1/2
buctnt MIZucchini tml-med 3.00 NJ Zuc-
chini tml-med 3.00-4.00 Yellow Straight-
neck tml-med 3.00-5.00 mostly 3.00 PA
Zucchini tml-med 4.00—SWEET POTA-
TOES: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
CURED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEW CROP 40 lb ctns LA U.S.
One Beauregard med 16.00 ---

TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lb ctns CA 85% U.S. One or
Better light red xlge 14.00 med 11.00 NJ
VineRipet pink to light red Ige 8.00-10.00
few higher fr cond 5.00 med 5.00-7.00few
higher fr cond 4.00 VA 85% U.S. One or
Better red xlge fr cond few 13.00 fr qual
light red 13.00 Ige fr cond few 12.00 fr
qual light red 12.00 Local Repack 85%
U.S. One or Better xlge 14.50 Ige 13.50
med 12.50—'TOMATOES.CHERRY: fits
12 1-pt bkts CA red fr cond 6.00-7.50 NJ

red fr qual 5.00-6.00 NY red fr qual
5.00- —TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:
OFFERINGS LIGHT 25 lb ems NJ red
7.00 TN light red 12.00-13.00
TURNIPS: NO SALES REPORTED
VEGETABLES OTHER: kg ctns IT
Radicchio 8.00.

ONIONS AND POTATOES
-ONIONS IKY: MARKET YELLOW
JUMBO HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT

STEADY. US«I OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. NEW CROP
Yellow CA SO lbsks med 9.00 Globe IVpe
NY SO lb ikimed 8.00Onno CA SO lblb
jbo 15.00 few 16.00 previous commit-
menu 14.00TX 30 lb ikijbo 16.00ipkriz
9.00- Spaniih Hybrid NM SO lb iki
jbo14,00-15.00few 16.00med 9.00While
CA SO lb iki jbo 18.00 NM SO lb iki jbo
18.00 few 20.00 Red CO 25 lb iks jbo
12.00- mostly 13.00 med 8.00-9.00

mostly 9.00 Flat Type CA 40 lb ctns jbo
14.00 med 17.00Globe Type NY 25 lbiks
Ige 9.00 med 9.00 —POTATOES;
MARKETABOUT STEADY. US#l SZA
WASHED OR BRUSHED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED NEW CROP
Russet Norgold OK SO lb ctns 70s
11.00- 80s 11.00-12.00 90s 11.00
100 s 9.00-10.00 110 s 9.00 TX SO lb ctns
70s 11.00-14.00 80s 11.00-14.00 90i
11.00- IOOi 9.00-9.50 Norkotah CA

50 lb ctns 90s 11.SO 100 s 10.00CO Ud 10
S-lb iks non sz A 8.00 50 lbctns 70i 13.00
80s 13.00 90s 11.50 100 s 9.50 ID 100 lb
ski 10oz min fr quel 20.00 50 lb ctns 70s
17.00- 80s 17.00few 18.0090 s 15.00
100 s 12.50 120 s 11.50 50 lb sks 10oz min
fr quel 11.00WA 50 lb ctns 70s 13.00 80s
13.0090 s 11.50100 s 9.50Round Red MN
50 lb sks 9.00-10.00 mostly 9.00 sz B
14.00- mostly 14.00TX SO lb sks sz
B 16.00WA SO lb ski 9.00 sz B 13.00WI
50 lb ski 8.00-9.00 mostly 9.00 sz B
14.00- mostly IS.OO few 16.00

Round White DE bid S 10-lb sks 7.50 bid
10S-lb sks B.SO SO lb sks 6.00-6.50mostly
6.00- some loss 5.50 fr qual 4.00 Ige
8.00- mostly 8.50 some 7.50 LI SO lb
sks 6.25-6.50 N] SO lb sks S.SO OLD
CROP Russet Burbank ID bid 10 S-lb
flmbgs non sz A 8.50-9.00 SO lb ctns 70s
15.50-18.0080s 15.50-17.50few 18.00fr
qual 14.00 90s 13.00-14.00 some bias
16.00 100 s 10.S0-II.SO few hgr.

TOWN AND COUNTRY
POURED WALLS

• Manure Pits
• Retaining Walls
• House Basements
• Trench Silo Walls

(215)593-5794
Ask For Ike

m*

a „

Vi
*,.sVs

ENDLESS MOUNTAINS
HARVESTORE® SYSTEMS, INC.

“Your local, Independent, authorized Harvestore Systems Dealer”

BRANCH OFFICE:
Rt. 15 South (Dow Building)

MAIN OFFICE;

P.O. Box 612
Lewlsburg, PA 17837

(717) 523*6600

Route 6, PO Box G
(Across From Sinbad’s

Restaurant)
Wysox, PA 18854

(717) 265*2200
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Keystone y 477 ia«t Farmersviiie r&
CONCRETEf New Holland, FA ITSif
PRODUCTS ; (717) 355-2361■•sac: _
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